
The Battalion

Classified
To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

mmll *J>HI

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price 
only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions for sale. Guaranteed rest 
days at no charge. If item doesn’t sell, advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ail 
the 5 additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled ea1

ANNOUNCEMENTS AUTO EMPLOYMENT FOR RENT FOR RENT MOTORCYCLE
BOOKS 30% Off Everything November 
1st- 7th. Joe’s Books, corner Texas Ave/ 
George Bush. Open Mon.-Sat. 10-9, Sun­
day 10-6, 693-4499. More books added 
daily.

Mazda Protege, good condition, moving 
Must Sell! Call Tina 775-0596.

Police Impounds! Cars from $500. For 
listings, 800-319-3323 ext.3782.

Day Hunt, San Saba County, Opening 
Weekend, $200/day then $150 Sat. &Sun. 
$125 Mon- Fri, Buck, Doe. 915-623-5439.

BED AND BREAKFAST

Attention Telemarketers: Earn up to 
$15/hr.+ Salary bonuses. Evenings 
&weekends. No cold calling. Lots of fun, 
lots of dollars. Fantastic schedules availa­
ble. Don’t wait call now, space is limited. 
(979)694-2980.

Large 2bdrm/1.5bth 4-plex, $585/mo., w/d 
connections, fence, pets ok, available mid- 
December. 680-1099 or 690-1093.

Large 3/2 house. 2-story, close to cam­
pus. Very nice, no pets, $775/mo. 764- 
0442, 693-3682.

WASHERS & DRYERS FOR RENT
Don’t buy. rent a washer & dryer, 
$28/month (plus tax). UniversityLeasing, 
Local, Faster. Better. 764-3902.
www.universityleasing.com

1997 Yamaha XT225, 6000 ti 
shape, $2700. Call'694-8076

AUTO
1992 Ford Probe, a/c, cd, blue, tinted win­
dows. $2500. 268-7828.

Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,'70, 979- 
696-0091.

FOR RENT
1-2/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$325/mo. 696- 
2038.

Lincoln Square Apts. Avail, immed or 
Jan- Ig Ibdrm. apts start at $430. Close 
to campus- call for early m/i specials or 
stop by 313-Lincoln to view. 693-2720. 
High speed internet conn, avail.

FOR SALE

1996 Ford Probe-SE. Dark green, good 
condition. $3950. 774-1446,777-7106.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
1bdrm/1bth, $435/mo., water, gas, sew­
age paid, close to TAMU. No deposit. 
693-9134.

1996 Honda Civic DX, black exterior &in- 
terior, 75k-miles, $6500. 694-9321.

1999 Mustang V6, sunroof, leather, CD, 
excellent condition. $11,990, 777-7202.

2000 Chevy S-10 LS, 27k miles, manual, 
cruise, $9500 negotiable. 979-822-8051.

40th Ruby Red Corvette- 320H.P./ 
360Torque, 33,000 miles, every option in­
cluded, 5-spoke chrome rims, $24,900. 
Call 485-0864.

“Cash" Now that the semester has start­
ed and all your books are paid for, it’s time 
to spend all that extra money. Oh, you 
don’t have any extra money? Well, it’s a 
good thing you are reading this ad. I have 
a sure way for you to make GREAT mon­
ey while you study &work from the inter­
net. Find out how easy and fun it is to 
have cash to burn! Check me out at 
www.spedia.net referral code 2895997 
[very important]. Trust me, you’ll love it!

2bdrm furnished apt., Casa Blanca on 
College Main. Available 11/1. Sublease 
or take over. I pay $300 deposit if move in 
for November’s rent. John 979-268-7555.

2bdrm/1bth duplex, w/d conn., big back­
yard, pets ok, $550/mo. Call Jana 774- 
0802.

2bdrm/2bth apartment sublease. Fenced 
back-yard, 1,000sqft., on shuttle. 
$545/mo. Available 12/1. 696-4558.

‘94 white Chevy truck. Mud-tires, chrome 
wheels, great condition. 774-4439.

COMPUTERS

‘96 Chevy Blazer LS S10, V6, great condi­
tion, $8750. 847-2531.

Need a computer cheap? We build new 
customized computers for half the retail 
price. Contact
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
message.

Sublease Jan.-May/ Aug., 3bdrm/2bth du­
plex, w/d included, shuttle, $900/mo. 695- 
8627.

ACROSS
1 Sonny and__
5 Burgle 
8 Where to 

see Congress 
on TV

13 Wash
14 Compass pt.
15 Longest 

French river
16 Where China is
17 Con game
19 Building 

addition
20 Some 

fortune tellers
23 Have a meal
24 Roads: Abbr.
25 Linden of 

Barney Miller
26 Desert rest 

stop
28 Tall and 

graceful
30 Peter Pan dog
33 Water bowls
36 Alphabet 

ender
37

company,.. .”
38 More than 

adequate
39 Downhearted
40 Navy and lima
41 Parliament 

member
42 Negative 

conjunction
43 Deep chasm
44 Verifiable
45 City near 

San Francisco
47 Antique-car 

starter
49 Adjective 

suffix
50 Pub offering
53 Drink cooler
55 Wrigley rival

58 Olympian 
Comaneci

60 Capitol cover
61 Swiss river
62 Sudden burst
63 Deface
64 Cake layer
65 Conical home
66 “Have you 

 wool?”
67 Commentator 

Rooney

DOWN
1 Applauds
2 Attacks
3 Lesser of

two__
4 Paper quantity
5 Closes the 

envelope again
6 Readily 

available, 
as a doctor

7 Necklace 
unit

8 Teacher’s 
group

9 Dad’s lad
10 Yearns (for)
11 Vicinity
12 Ensuing
18 Sounded like 

a Siamese
21 German river
22 Comic Martha
27 Have in mind
28 Gene or 

Thornton
29 __Mountains

(Missouri
range)

31 Taboo thing
32 Org.
33 Native of 

Latvia
34 Roman 

love god

35 Neatened
39 Saturated
40 African 

language 
group

42 Not any
43 Steinbeck’s 

 Row
46 Shearson’s 

onetime 
Wall Street 
partner

48 Lessen
50 Once more
51 Enticed
52 Grinding 

material
53 Part of MIT: 

Abbr.
54 Bullfighter’s 

need
56 Deep sleep
57 “Bye-bye!”
59 Wrath

Efficiency Apartment, $420/mo., most bills 
paid, right by campus. 979-255-4395.

Sublease January through August. Own 
bedroom and bathroom. Great room­
mates. Female. $375/mo. +1/4utilities. 
764-9689.

Free Locator. Apartments, Duplexes, 
Houses. Alpha Omega Properties, Brok­
er. 693-0868.

Great sublease. 2bdrm/1bth apt. with 
private fenced backyard, $510/mo., Ag- 
gieland shuttle, w/d connections. Availa­
ble December. 764-9749.

Sublease January to August, brand new 
Sbedroom 3bath, rent negotiable. 847- 
0907 or 690-0222.

Sublease. Available in December or Jan­
uary. 2bdrm/2bth, fenced yard, $555/mo. 
774-1446.

Guest house, $450/mo., 20-min. from 
A&M, free horse boarding. 846-2573.

Large 1bdrm/1bth with front and back 
porch. View of woods. W/D, close to 
campus, $475/mo. Call 775-0236.

Subleaser needed for Ibdrm apartment 
for Jan.-Aug. Will sublease all 9mo. or 
spring/summer individually. On Tamu 
shuttle route. Call 693-2108. Fish.

^CollegeDigz.corrTN

Free Off-Campus 
Housing, Sublet & 
Roommate Searching

Super Duper Duplex for sublease, 2-bed- 
room 2-bath, fenced yard, lawn mainte­
nance, available beginning 12/20, 
$595/mo. 268-0303.

Timber Creek Apts. Avail now or for 
spring semester- 2/2 or 2/1.5 starting at 
$540. Stop by to see us at 801-Spring 
Loop or call for early m/i specials & amen­
ities. 846-2976.
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not

The Battalion

3ttrsc- 
,! it’s a 

Barbara 
. a 23-year * 

JTd bartender 
.ley’s Schooner 
\\ HoteL 

jnsany of her 
^wnsfolks,

1 she vrel- 
"The 

iboen hit- 
jetty hard 

I'm con 
feustnesses 

opte to

The power of newspaper to reach a wide 
segment of your market is a powerful tool, indeed.

Couple that power with the natural interest your 
customers have in the newspaper and what you’ve 
got is, well, results.

Big-time results.
Because when people turn 

through the pages of a 
newspaper they’ve turned their 
attention to finding information 
entertainment and prices.

So, if you’re looking for 
customers, we know a place 
where your customers are 
looking for you.
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The Battalion 845-2696

Mill Creek Condos. Contemporary de­
sign in these 2/1 apts (loft style bdrm) w. 
high soaring ceilings & washer/dryer in ev­
ery apt. Call 846-2976 for early m/i spe­
cials or come by The Timber Creek Of­
fice.
New duplex, 3bdrm/2bth, rent $950/mo. & 
fourplex, 2bdrm/2bth, $550/mo. Available 
now. 696-1176.

32" Sanyo TV. 3yrs old, $250 O.B O. 
Please call 764-4195.

Nice 2bdrm/1bth Duplex, shuttle, good 
area, first month discount. 214-908-6260.

Northgate- 2/2. 3/2 nice. Available De­
cember, w/d connections. Call 846-4076.

Parkway Apartments, 1600 Southwest 
Parkway, 693-6540. Now available 
2bdrm/2bth w/study, 3bdrm/2bth. Special 
$50 deposit.

Small 2bdrm/1bth in Bryan on Briarcrest. 
Extensive remodel in progress. New car­
pet, tile, windows, mini-blinds, stove, dish­
washer, large refrigerator with ice-maker, 
disposal. $420/mo„ $300/deposit. No 
pets. Credit check required. 775-6852.
Spring semester only, 1bdrm/1bth apart­
ment, $395/mo. includes water and gas, 
close to campus. 764-8201.

Spring semester sublease. Ibdrm/lbth, 
Sundance Apartments. $480/mo., water 
included, pets allowed. Excel shuttle 
route. Call (979)764-8697.

Senior sports pass for sale. $250 O.B.O. 
Call Jeanna 255-4629.

Sports pass for t.u. game, 0 Call 847- 
7857.

Sports pass for t.u. game. Asking $150 
O.b.O. Call 764-2795.

W/D combo. $400 0.6.0. Call 696-5013.

Washer $75; Rowing machine $50; queen 
bed $30. Call 696-3733.

GARAGE SALES
Saturday, November 10, 308-B Cooner. 
Kitchen appliances, clothes, pots, picture 
frames.

HELP WANTED
$$$Dancers, dancers, dancers$$$. Flexi­
ble hours. Silk Stocking 690-1478. 18+ 
only.

A fun, prestigious teaching position. 
Some evenings SSaturdays. Must have 
had driver's license 4+years. No criminal 
record. We train. $8/hr. 693-9294.

Carpenters needed, experience helpful 
but not required, will work with schedules, 
$7/hr. 775-7126.

Clean Carpets. Experience helpful, but 
will train. Part-time/ full-time hours M-F. 
823-5031.

Earn extra income by cleaning offices M- 
F, after 5p.m. 823-5031.

Financial services company seeking moti­
vated person part/full time. Fax ressume 
attn: Eric 979-846-5591. For appointments 
903-536-6004.

Medical office now hiring full-time Medical 
Assistant. Great experience for student 
applying for medical school. Position re­
quires a one year commitment. Salary 
commencery with experience. Please fax 
resume to (979)776-4260 or apply in per­
son at Allergy Associates, 2706 Osier 
Blvd., Bryan TX 77802.

Need extra holiday cash? Texas A&M 
Bookstore & MSC is now hiring for fall 
buyback. Applications available in store.

Needed: Upper classman or graduate 
student computer programmer to write 
custom PC program for local individual. 
Internet programming ability a plus. 
Please call 777-9715 if interested.

Part-time veterinary technician, morning 
hours. Experience preferred. Shenan­
doah Vet Clinic. 690-7999.

Sell Avon, $10 starter fee. Easy/sells it­
self. P-T/F-T. Call Nancy 1-800-873- 
6316 access code 00-free call.

LOST & FOUND
Black leather wallet Lost between Hullaba­
loo bus-line and Francis Hall. Contains 
Mexican identification. $100-reward. 680- 
3209.

Li imin s
BEACH & SKI TRIPS

www.suncliase.com

1999 Honda CBR F4 , 4,000ri 
O.B O. Jeff 695-6830.

'ith the f 
vative U 
institute

2 Senior sports passes for sale! $200/obo 
fo both. Call 695-8371.

1999 Kawasaki Ninja 250. 
green, $2000. Call Brian 57«a|

2000 Ninja ZX-6R, 3000 i 
O.B.O. Call 979-268-0507.

2 senior sports passes for t.u. game. $100 
each. Call 696-9177.

PETS

2 senior sports passes for t.u. game. $150 
O.B.O. 862-9101 or 847-9463.

2-junior sports passes for t.u. game, $150 
each O.B O. 779-2006 ask for Shane.

1«800»STm CHASE

7/7 CollBBO SU Mr Boant Woo*mm
SU5 Hasans, 20 Mountains 
lor me price oil % 'u >KJ

Breck. Vail,
Keystone,
Beavercreek Ji

- -€J00
WWW, - to s BiS

3-month old female ferret 
de-scented with new cage i 
sones (includes toys). S3X0-: 
Austen 695-1031.

GEORGE
IDEUTSCH

Adopt Pets: Brazos Anns 
775-5755, www.shelterpels.c: |

Female

Custom made box for Z-71. Holds two 10" 
sub-woofers. Fit directly under back seat. 
Must Sell! $175. Call Tyler 696-4140.

rat terrier to good I 
months with papters. $100. CalS

Inan

REAL ESTATE

Furniture! Black Futon, good condition- 
$50, Beige recliner- $50, coffee/ end ta­
bles- $10, desk- $20. obo/all come see!! 
Moving! 696-3761.

Syr old patio home, dose I 
3/2/2. ISOOsqft . fenced yart! 
Call 979-260-0334 (or infs'- | 
pointment.

Junior sports pass for t.u. game for sale. 
Call Brent at 260-7027. Asking St 00 
O.B.O.

Montague Mountain Bike. Never been 
used! Still in box $549.99 value for $400! 
obo call Julie 694-9209

By Owner- Very nice 3®2tK0t| 
Southwood Valley. Large batte 
ing $88,500. Call 979-5758512,3 
5159 leave message.

met sites in ai 
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ROOMMATES

Portable folding keyboard. Four palm pilot. 
Ill, VII series and ml00 series. $75 979- 
361-0285.

2-roommates needed to su 
plex: w/d, on shuttle, pets-d E 
$350 for master w/bath. Debt) 
268-4308

Ire soundly at n 
{Because, in all 

i the Book of 
- idea that Uta

Senior sports pass and junior sports pass 
for t.u. game. $200-each O.B.O. 695- 
2069.

2F needed after fall finals to ;<:1 
furnished house off Longmire 
division- Approx. 3-miles tor* 
S400/mo, 1/3utilities. Cal 
(936)674-7784(cell), 764-2753W |

Senior sports pass for t.u. game. $100 
O.B.O. Call Me!! 229-0829 or 693-0195. 
First Come, First Serve! 229-0829 or 693- 
0195.

F-roommate needed before I 
3bdrm/2bth, $280/mo+1/3 bills 1 
tie route, w/d, ice maker. 
0447.

Senior sports pass for t.u. game. 680- 
3973.

F-Roommate needed for spring: 
Timber Creek Apartments 2M'[ 
$280/mo., +l/2bills. Call Mefsal 
0279.

F-roommate needed for spring s? \ 
Signiture Park Apartments. 2txr I 

own bdrm/bth. $412/mo. O.B.O. 
774-4558.

Mari

F-roommate needed for spring se’ 
$325 +1/2bills. own bdrm/bth. 5S5-I

JO
Roi

F-Roommate needed spring sen 
3bdrm/2.5bth new towtase 
bed/ba\h, $376^ +t/3uft 4 
8733.

F-Roommate needed spr*®* 
3bdrm/2bth PepperTree 
route, $300/mo. +1/2 utilife 
694-0679.

F-Roommate Spring SemeS? 5 
bdrm/bth, $380/mo, +1/3 bJs. W 
680-8747.

Female roommate needed on»^
1/1/02. New duplex, 3-bedrocH-' 
For more info, contact AndreaalS® 
9550,

Female roommate needed. Pmattf 
room in brand new 4-bedroom 
Pronghorn, $375/mo. 979-764# 
979-574-3234,

Texas A&M 
oser in Lubbc 
Hundreds o 

lowed unbricFemale to share nice 2bdrm:l»li ..
townhome with busy male, $250-^ ^ ^ GClip 
all bills paid. Eric 832-752-2643 L‘“vhen they 

ield and tor 
losts in a poj 
Dr. Mike IV

M/F needed spring semester. ^ f°r Got

M-Roommate needed for sublease
ing in January, $285/mo„ on 
Call 764-4103.

+1/3utilities, 3bdrm/2bth new liafe’f lather of
Call Clay 779-1870.

M/F roommate needed ASAP. S2® hed to StO
+util. 104 Grove St. 696-5013.426 dents from 

)osts intoM/F Roommate neeed. Duplet
bdrm/bth, on shuttle route, $375'# 
2133.

Male roommate needed spring se'f 
RoyalOaks Apartments, 2bdm# 
bdrm/bth. No deposit. Call forp* 
gotiable! 260-5094.

SERVICES

AAA Texas Defensive Driving 
fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket dismiss^ 
ance discount. M-T(6pitv9(f 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.- FiW- 
&Sat(l0am-2:30pm), Sat(8anv2 
Inside BankofAmerica. Wall- 
come. $25/cash. Lowest price al® 
law. 111-Univ. Dr., Ste.217 8K 
Show-up 30/min. early. (CP-0017

Free Pregnancy Test; Hope Pi 
Centers, College Station 695-9IS* ■ - 
846-1097; Post Abortion Peer tones 
695-9193.

Guided duck and goose hunts :f 
Texas. Please call 281-382-2644

Yoga Classes- Anusava Yoga-AI
Mornings, Evenings- (979)268-3$ 
aggieyoga.com

WANTED

Needed one student ticket for 
Willing to pay reasonable price 
3390.
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http://www.universityleasing.com
http://www.spedia.net
mailto:ct_computers@hotmail.com
http://www.campu8fundraiser.com
http://www.aggielaptops.com
http://www.partyblockdj.com
http://www.suncliase.com
http://www.shelterpels.c

